Revenues - local sources - other $ 123,781   123,781   -

Expenditures:
Current:

Operations and maintenance of plant -
Other 13,200   13,200   -

Student activities
Professional and technical services 2,500   2,500   -
Staff travel 538   538   -
Student travel 26,390   26,390   -
Supplies, materials and media 60,503   60,503   -
Dues and fees 380   380   -

Total student activities 90,311   90,311   -

Community services -
Other 16,500   16,500   -

Total expenditures 120,011   120,011   -

Excess of revenues over expenditures $ 3,770   3,770   -

Fund balance, beginning of year, as previously stated -

Cumulative effect of a change in accounting principle 276,061

Fund balance, beginning of year, as restated 276,061

Fund balance, end of year $ 279,831

LAKE AND PENINSULA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Student, Community, Housing, Scholarship Special Revenue

Year Ended June 30, 2020

91

Exhibit K-1

Transfer to
Balance Special Balance

July 1, 2019 Increases Decreases Revenue Fund June 30, 2020

Due from School Operating Fund $ 277,061   130,638   (130,638)   (276,061)   1,000

Due to student groups 200,317   120,942   (90,437)   (230,822)   -
Due to Scholarship funds 52,744   2,839   (26,157)   (28,426)   1,000
Housing deposits 24,000   6,000   (13,200)   (16,800)   -

$ 277,061   129,781   (129,794)   (276,048)   1,000

LAKE AND PENINSULA SCHOOL DISTRICT

Statement of Fiduciary Assets and Liabilities

June 30, 2020

Assets

Liabilities

92

Exhibit L-1

Total fund balance -  School Operating Fund $ 2,563,798
less exemptions per 4 AAC 09.160(a)

Encumbrances 945
Inventory 135,545
Prepaid items 51,757
Federal impact aid received 825,905
Self insurance 450,000

Fund Balance Subject to 10% Limitation $ 1,099,646

Nonexempt fund balance as a percentage of current year expenditures:

Fund balance subject to limitation 1,099,646   = 7.95%
Current year expenditures 13,828,978